

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.12

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 10451-10456/2017

E. PUSHPARANI AND OTHERS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.R. IYYAPPAN AND ANOTHER

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-01-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR
Mr. P.B.Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Arindam Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Karthik Jayashankar, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Vinayak Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR
Mr. Vineet Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Gohri, Adv.
Ms. Rangoli Seth, Adv.
Ms. Muskan Nagpal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)